
Praise Assembly Show Results  

1) Lead Line 
0 entries 

2) Open Novice Country Trail 
1st  Elite’s Hallelujah 2018485434  Rider-Leah Palmquist  Owner-Julie Brown  Trainer-Charlie 
DeAtley  
2nd  Artemis Spirit 2010043338 Rider-Brenda Watson  Owner/Trainer-Tana Wells 
3rd  HCR’s Lay It On The Line 2010043524 Rider/Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
4th  RHF Hell’s Bells 2012044430 Rider-Madison Stumbo  Owner/Trainer-Morgan Stumbo 

3) RMHA Youth 17 & Under Trail 
1st RRF’s Fashionista 2009042628 Rider/Trainer-Talon Fox  Owner-Markeeta Moore 
2nd TRF’s El Toro 2010043271 Rider-Kelsey Howell Owner/John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
3rd  Wipeout 2015484114 Rider/Owner-Molly Boyd  Trainer-Shaun Lyon 

4) RMHA Ladies Show Pleasure 
1st RSR’s Mojo 2008042055 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Cheryl Adkins 

5) Open 3&4yr old Country Trail 
1st Bud Roe 2020486543 Rider-Johnathan Ramey  Owner-Marianne Bowman  Trainer-Alvaro 
Moreno 

6) RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 
1st VBF Venture For Gold 2010043515 Rider/Owner-Justin Anderson  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
2nd JS Hell On Heels 2020486517 Rider/Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
3rd Alliance’s Gone N Dun It 2010043197 Rider-Katie Clark  Owner-Lonnie Potter  Trainer-Chad 
Chambers 
4th CCF Unleashed 2013045249 Rider/Owner-Myranda Elliott  Trainer-Shaun Lyon 
5th TRF’s El Toro 2010043271 Rider-Cherish Stivers  Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt 
Horses 
6th WOF Sky’s Fury 2017485245 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jace Cornett 

7) RMHA Show Pleasure Stallions  
1st PBF Armed and Dangerous 2015484389 Rider/Owner/Trainer-John Rose 
2nd Champagne On The Rocks 2015484202 Rider/Trainer-Randy Inman  Owner-Betty Lovell 
3rd Venture’s Maxx’D Out 2019485978 Rider/Owner-Trainer-Mikey Dehart 
4th GHS’s Breaking Vegas 2017485223 Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Kevin Fowler 

8) RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail  
1st Artemis Spirit 2010043338  Rider-Luke Tackett  Owner/Trainer-Tana Wells  

9) RMHA Mares/Geldings Trail  
1st Fairwinds Heisman Warning 2015484234 Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Ashley Slone  
2nd JS Hell On Heels 2020486517 Rider-Mikie Bowen  Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt 
Horses 

10) RMHA Amateur Show  
1st PBF Fully Loaded 2019486024 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Mikey Dehart 
2nd Delta Queen 2018485504 Rider/Owner-Justin Anderson  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
3rd Zorro 2004012302 Rider-Seth Jackson  Owner-David Moore  Trainer-Tana Wells 
4th DHS’s Mr. Bohannon 2011043764 Rider-Ragan Adkins  Owner/Trainer-Chastity Adkins  
5th Malificent 2016484544 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 



6th Jubilee’s Jukebox Dancer 2020486637 Rider/Owner-Darin Woods  Trainer-Randy Inman 
11) Open Mens Country Trail 

1st RHF Windswept 2011044046 Rider/Owner/Trainer-John Rose 
2nd DJ’s Split Ridge Tungsten 2018485400 Rider/Trainer-Randy Inman  Owner-Marcia Coy 

12) Open 3&4yr old Trail 
1st Venture’s Carbon Copy 2020486563 Rider-Kolby Tipton  Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton 
Mt Horses 

13) RMHA Mares/Geldings Show  
1st DHS’s Mr. Bohannon 2011043764 Rider-Ragan Adkins  Owner/Trainer-Chastity Adkins  

14) RMHA Amateur Country Trail  
1st RHF Windswept 2011044046 Rider-Tracy Rose  Owner/Trainer-John Rose 
2nd RHF’s Hells Bells 2012044430  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Morgan Stumbo 
3rd HCR’s Lay It On The Line 2010043524 Rider-Cherish Stivers  Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-
Tipton Mt Horses 
4th EHR Magic Tribute 2016484674 Rider-Katie Clark  Owner-Lonnie Potter  Trainer-Chad 
Chambers 
5th HF’s Jack Black 2009042190 Rider-Ragan Adkins  Owner/Trainer-Chastity Adkins  
6th EHR Traveler’s Blue Thunder 2019486329 Rider-Jace Cornett  Owner-Tracey Burchell  Trainer-
Cheryl Adkins  
7th Elite’s Hallelujah  2018485434  Rider/Owner-Julie Brown  Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 
8th Rio’s River Dance 2015484293 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 

15) RMHA Stallions Trail 
1st VBF Venture For Gold 2010043515 Rider/Owner-Justin Anderson  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
2nd CCF Unleashed 2013045249  Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Myranda Elliott 
3rd Hurt’s Rolling Thunder 2014045695  Rider/Trainer-John Rose  Owner-Sally Hurt  

16) Open Mens Show Pleasure 
1st Not Yet 2013045065  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 
2nd Coca   Rider/Owner/Trainer-Mikey Dehart 

17) RMHA Mares/Geldings Country Trail  
1st HCR’s Lay It On The Line 2010043524  Rider-Derick Tipton  Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton 
Mt Horses 
2nd Elite’s Hallelujah 2018485434  Rider/Owner-Julie Brown  Trainer-Charlie DeAtley 
3rd RHF’s Hell’s Bells 2012044430  Rider/Owner/Trainer-Morgan Stumbo 
4th HF’s Jack Black 2009042190 Rider-Ragan Adkins  Owner/Trainer-Chastity Adkins 
5th Silver’s Lollipop 2018485555  Rider/Trainer-Randy Inman  Owner-Mary Hager 

18) Open Ladies Trail 
1st Hurt’s Rolling Thunder 2014045695  Rider/Owner-Sally Hurt  Trainer-John Rose 
2nd WOF Sky’s Fury 2017485245 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jace Cornett 

19) RMHA Novice Show Pleasure 
1st Zorro 2004012302 Rider-Seth Jackson  Owner-David Moore  Trainer-Tana Wells 
2nd Memphis Blues  2018485685  Rider/Owner-Kelly McCray  Trainer-Randy Inman 

20) RMHA Ladies Country Trail  
1st Elite’s Hallelujah 2018485434  Rider-Leah Palmquist  Owner-Julie Brown  Trainer-Charlie 
DeAtley  



 
2nd RHF Windswept 2011044046 Rider-Tracy Rose  Owner/Trainer-John Rose 
3rd RHF’s Hell’s Bells 2012044430 Rider-Madison Stumbo  Owner/Trainer-Morgan Stumbo 
4th EHR Traveler’s Blue Thunder 2019486329 Rider-Jace Cornett  Owner-Tracey Burchell  Trainer-
Cheryl Adkins  

21) RMHA Mens Trail  
1st Fairwinds Heisman Warning 2015484234 Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Ashley Slone 

22) RMHA Youth 17 & Under Show Pleasure 
1st GSS I’m All In 2018485522  Rider/Owner-Molly Boyd  Trainer-Shaun Lyon 
2nd SFS You Are My Sunshine 2015484010  Rider-Luke Tackett  Owner/Trainer-Tana Wells  

23) RMHA Novice Trail 
1st JS Hell On Heels 2020486517 Rider/Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 

24) Open 3&4yr Show Pleasure 
No Entries  

25) Open Youth Country Trail Championship  
1st Artemis Spirit 2010043338  Rider-Luke Tackett  Owner/Trainer-Tana Wells  

26) RMHA Open Trail Championship  
1st Fairwinds Heisman Warning 2015484234 Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Ashley Slone 
2nd VBF Venture For Gold 2010043515 Rider/Owner-Justin Anderson  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 

27) Open Youth Show Pleasure Championship  
1st Rodeo 2012044429  Rider/Owner-Molly Boyd  Trainer-Shaun Lyon 

28) RMHA Open Country Trail Championship  
1st HCR’s Lay It On The Line 2010043524 Rider-Derick Tipton  Owner-John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton 
Mt Horses 
2nd RHF Windswept  2011044046 Rider/Owner/Trainer-John Rose  
3rd Elite’s Hallelujah 2018485434  Rider-Leah Palmquist  Owner-Julie Brown  Trainer-Charlie 
DeAtley  
4th Rios River Dance 2015484293 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 

29) Open Youth Trail Championship 
1st TRF’s El Toro 2010043271 Rider-Kelsey Howell Owner/John Stivers  Trainer-Tipton Mt Horses 
2nd Wipeout 2015484114 Rider/Owner-Molly Boyd  Trainer-Shaun Lyon 

30) RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship  
1st RSR’s Mojo 2008042055 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Cheryl Adkins 
2nd GSS I’m All In 2018485522  Rider/Trainer-Shaun Lyon  Owner-Molly Boyd 
3rd PBF Armed and Dangerous 2015484389 Rider/Owner/Trainer-John Rose 
4th PBF Fully Loaded 2019486024 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Mikey Dehart 
5th Malificent 2016484544 Rider/Owner/Trainer-Jonathan Ramey 
 
 
 


